Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round | for Admission to First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2023-24

3209 - K J Somaiya Institute of Technology

320924510 - Computer Engineering
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

Mi

TFWS

4558
(98.2315536)

7096
(97.2654813)

19379
(92.1792751)

3007
(98.8105457)

320924610 - Information Technology
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

6715
(97.3893473)

8223
(96.8380088)

28486
(88.2803409)

5106
(98.0396584)

320937210 - Electronics and Telecommunication Engg
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

13951
(94.5208170)

17549
(93.0014674)

91670
(54.6979992)

12052
(95.2749719)

320999510 - Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level
Stage GOPENS LOPENS mi TFWS
| 8114 10153 37024 6953
(96.8718541) (96.0596725) (84.5084815) (97.3291995)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University,S-State Level, Al- All India Seat.
Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.



